
Product Information NS-A.16.13

This gear oil is a mineral lubricating oil for mechanical transmissions, formulated with
high quality solvent refined base oils and special EP-additives to obtain the following
properties: 

-   excellent resistance against oxidation  

-   a very high activity against wear, corrosion and foam  

-   very good EP-properties

Application This gear oil can be used in hypoid differentials under heavy duty conditions and should
be used in transmissions that require EP-transmission oils.

Specifications Performance level:
API GL-5

Typicals Density at 15 °C, kg/l
Viscosity 40 °C, mm²/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm²/s
Viscosity Index
Flash Point COC, °C
Pour Point, °C

0,900
339,00
25,70
99
240
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Drevoil Gear Oil 85W140 GL-5




