

Drevoil Gear Oil 85W140 GL-5

This gear oil is a mineral lubricating oil for mechanical transmissions, formulated with high quality solvent refined base oils and special EP-additives to obtain the following properties:

- excellent resistance against oxidation
- a very high activity against wear, corrosion and foam
- very good EP-properties

Application

This gear oil can be used in hypoid differentials under heavy duty conditions and should be used in transmissions that require EP-transmission oils.

Specifications

Performance level:

API GL-5

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/l	0,900
Viscosity 40 °C, mm ² /s	339,00
Viscosity 100 °C, mm ² /s	25,70
Viscosity Index	99
Flash Point COC, °C	240
Pour Point, °C	-15